
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAT

FEDERAT TNVESTTGATION AGENCY (HO)
!StAMABAD.

No. FrA/St ore le 64/2024-2s/ qgtt l- q { Doted 4 trot2o24

To,

The Deputy Director/lT & Web,
Public Procurement Regulotory Authority (PPRA),

G-5, lslomobod.

Subject: ANNOUNCEMENT OI FINAT EVATUATION REPORT OF TENDER NO. TS545534E

REGARDING PROCUREMENT OF STATIONERY. COMPUTER STATIONERY &

MISCETTANEOUS ITEMS FOR FIA HQ FOR F!NANCIAI YEAR 2024.25.

Kindly refer to subject.

2. ln complionce of PPRA Rules 35, the "Finol Evoluotion Report" regording

procurement of stotionery, computer stotionery & miscelloneous items for FIA HQ for the

finonciol yeor 2024-25 is enclosed for further necessory oction, pleose.

4*2
Qe{oa*rf

Deputy Vr eclor I Logistics

Copy to:-

lnchorge FIA NR3C, lslomobod for publishing the some of FIA Website



FINAL EVALU TION REPORT

(AS PER RUtE 35 OF PPRA RULES, 2OO4)

Nome of Procuring Agency Federol lnvestisolion Agency, Heodquorters lslomobod.
Method of Procurement Open Competitive Bidding Single stoge Two Envelop

Procedure
PPRA Tender No. TS545534E

Title of Procurement Procurement of Stotionery, Computer Stotionery &
Miscelloneous items for FIA HQ.

Dote & Time of Bid Closing 29-08-2024 I l:00 AM
Dote & Time of Bid Opening 29-08-2024 I l:30 PM

No. of Bids Received 09
Finonciol Yeor 2024-25
Criterio for Evoluotion As per criterio prescribed in the stondord bidding

documents.

s.N Nome of Firm Technicol Remorks Finonciol
0t M/S Atique Troders Technicolly Quolified Finonciol Comporotive

Stotement Attoched.02 M/S ASM Enterprises Technicolly Quolified
03 M/S JM Troders Technicolly Quolified
04 M/S Jomol & Brothers Technicolly Quolified
05 M/S Al-Hofiz Corporotion Technicolly Quolified
06 M/S Shirozi Troding ComPonY Technicolly Quolified
07 M/S GhoziStotioners Technicolly Quolified
08 M/S SohoilTroders Technicolly Quolified
09 M/S QureshiStotirners Technicolly Quolified
l0 M/S Shirozi Troding Colrpqny Technicolly Quolified

(J d Ali)
Deputy ctor/Logistics

FIA HQ, lslomobod.



-

I{BL . fr -.*r,_E,lt ,,l
ISLAMIC BANKING Deposit Slip

Customer Copy
Y\t )')Branch Date: l o ) -4

.\('rorrnt'l'it!I'' i { ;.' J:.; ( t

H A B B 0 0 b t{ }\ I ? 1L a /F\ IP K
Currency: E'pKR Euso fIEURO Ecrp EJpy flothers Account Type: E Current ',fl Savings

Credit Card No.

fl cl.sw.ia euouxr i
BANK /BRANCH C HEQUE/INSTRUMENT NO./-/. -6 \\

\

\../
( (

TOTALAIUOUNT d,-r ,Oo'r,

Totrl Amount in Words:

Depositor's Nsrgq
l6da' q

lhlirc Cash Depcit
Eranch: 1853-ISLAilABAD-G-9/4 INoU

Account : PUBLIC PRoCURE}I Date' 2024-10-10
IBAN PK17HA880004540013i00701

Amount xxx**trr**xI5,000.00 PKR

Charges ******x*rx**lHx*.00
Teller )()(43 77 Time 12.56.21.292000

Contact No.
,/drL+

/, r/,
, tym:inttti'rtr:t" actore;G rttrch cmc C.py,

Depositor's
(For HBL Customen /Account Holders)

*wei"aty@ per Terms & Conditions on reverse) official unless

\
\

\

?2314700

/.,

u



TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR DEPOSIT OF CASH / CHEQUES / INSTRUMENTS AT HBL

l. This deposit slip is only a memorandum of deposit tbr vour convenience and by utilizing this slip. the depositor and the person on whose

behalf the deposit is being made and the person in whosc rccount the sum is hcing deposited. agrces that the deposit is subject to these

terms and conditions. The slip can bc used tbr depositing Cash. Cheques or other instrumer)ts whether in Rupees or Foreign Cunency.

2. This deposit slip will only be valid if it is validated by the Bank's computer terminal or is manually signed and stan:ped by an official of the

Bank. However, the Bank may alter any inconect entry in the deposit slip and shall inform the customer of such alteration. If the customer
does not object to such alteration within 7 days of the date of such advice, the customer shall be deemed to have conclusively accepted the
altered receipts as true and accurale in all respects. The cheques / instruments are reccived subject to subsequent verification and scrutiny.

3. If the amount of the deposited cheque / instrument is credited to the account and the cheque / ilstrunrcnt is subsequently retumed unpaid,
the Bank shall have the right to debit the account for the amount of the unpaid cheque / instrument (together with charges and expenses)

and if it results in the account being overdrawn, the account holder undertakes to pay the same fbnhwith on demand.

4. The Bank will not be responsible for any delay and / or loss in transit of my cheque / instrument deposited for collection, nor for any act,

omission, neglect, default, failure or insolvency of my conuspondent banl, agent or subagent.

5. Cheqrrs/instruments deposited for collection payable within the city will be provisionally credited to the account, however, the funds will
be avrilable for withdrawal by the account holder upon realization of the cheque/inslrument. Chcques/inslruments payable outside the
city vill be sent for collection and proceeds will be credited to the account only on realization.

6. Sepdate Deposit Slip for depositing Cash and Cheques should be used (Cash & Cheque should NOl be filled on the same deposit slip).
Simlarly, separate deposit slip for depositng cheques "within city" and "outside city" should be used if they are drawn on other banks.

Chrques drawn on local HBL branches or HBL branches in other cities can be entered on the same slip.

7. IB{N /HBL l4-digit account number of the beneficiary must be clearly written on the back of each cher;uc'.

& Al cheques payable to order should be endorsed by the payee.

9. I is necessary that the second or subsequent payee, depositing a cheque/instrument for credit to his account should ensure that it has b€en
endorsed in his favour by thc lst payee.

10. All cheques should be crossed before they ue paid in for credit of the accounl.

I l. Cheque/s instrument/s for collection are handled at the customer's risk and responsibility. lt is undcrstood and agreed that tha Bank is at
liberty to collect the cheque/s through any Bank, Agent, sub-Agent or otheruise without incurring an1 risk or responsibility. On realization
the proceeds will be credited to the customer's account. Bank's charges and that of its agent ar!- ti)r the customer's accoount. All prior
endorsements as well as genuineness of the endorsemenVs is hereby guarmteed by the customer/s. Thc Bank will be held harmless in the
event the instrument/s is/are retumed unpaid at any given time and the customer/s undertake/s to reinrburse the Bank for the face value of
the cheque/s including charges, mrk-up md expenses in case if the cheque/s is/are dishonoured/unpaid/returned by tho Paying Banlc fel
my rcason.

12. TheBankresenestherighttorefuseanycheque(s)atitsdiscretionortoretumanycheque(s)atanylime.

13. The customer hereby authorizes the Bank to recover and debit his account with any charges plus taxes & duties imposed by the
Govemment or Regulatory Authorities, on account of transactions as per the Bank's prevailing schedule of charges.

14. In case of/Cross Branch/Online Trmsfer, the remittance is being sent by the Bank at your entire risk and cost. and that the Bank cmnot be held
liable for any mistake, omission. delay, etc. which may arise in the transmission thereof duc to anv reason beyond the control of the Bank.

i
't

i!
2

I

I



I
FII.IANCIAT COMPARATIVE STAIEMENI AGAINSI IENDER NO.IS545534E REGARDING PROCUREMENI OF SIAIIONERY. COMPUTER STATIONERY &

MISCEI.I.ANEOUS ITEMS FOR FIA HA FOR FINANCIAI. YEAR 2024-25.

A- STATIONERY

I 2 3 4 5 6 7

Sohoil
Troders

Qureshi
Slolioners

Jomol &
Brolhers

Remorkss.N Nome of llem Quolity Required Specificotion Atique
Troders

JM
Troders

Al-Holiz
Corporolion

Ghozi
Slolioners

I Poper Reom AA/lK or equivolent -egol, B0 groms, 500 poges imported I ,918 1,883 2,234
2. Poper Reom AA/lK or equivolent A-4, 80 groms, 500 poges imported 1,733 1,6fl 1,884
3. Boll Pen Deli or Equivolent Soll Point Pen Deli 0.7mm (Pock of l0

)cs)
590 605

4. Pointer M&G Exert Gel Brood or
equivolenl

V&G expert gel pen Brood l.Omm
lPock of l0)

I198 I 533 I 384

Uniboll Vision Elite or
equivolent

Jnibol Vision Elile, Rollerboll Pen 0.8 mm
tPock of 10)

257 5 2630 2448( Pointer

Jniboll Fine Deluxe Woter Proof Pen UB-

177 (Pockof l2l
3,000 257 5 20796 Pointer Uniboll Fine Deluxe or

equivolent
7 Pointer Uniboll Signo or equivolent Jni-Boll Signo Gel lnk Pen Roller

l.7mm Boll UM-120 (Pock of 12)
\,120 I 188 1074 r 090

B File Cover Fine Quolity 400 GSM Cordboord, Size (l 3.sinch x 9.5
nch) Dye Cutling. FIA Monogrom ond
:ederol lnvesliqolion Aqency Printed.

83

Size (l3.5inch x 9.5 inch
lhickness 5mm with Green Floooers

59 58.769 File Boord Fine Quolity

2lg 650t0 Gum stick UHU or equivolent
Liquid Gum 145gms 55II Gum Bottle Nofees or Equivolent

lmported Poper 30 Sheets, A-4 Size, Line Spoce 1.2 inch 39712. Note Sheet Pod
13. Highlighter Pelikon Germony or

equivolent
Iextmorker 490 185 147 174

14. Morker
Permonent

Dollor or equivolent leovy-duty weor-resistont 90/5 mm
lhisel/Cut Tip

72.87 74 61.36

15. Boord Morker Dollor or equivolent )ollor Dry-Erose moker 63 7 4.87 76 7 5.52
16. Leod Pencil with

Eroser Tlp
Mercury or equivolent vlercury Ambossodor 8610 HB (Pock of

t2l
249 187 228 205.32

17 Shorpener Fine Quolity ']loslic 14
)unch Mochine Single Hole 7 inch 377 36918. Punch Mochine Locol
iize No.03 169 346.92t9 Stomp Pod Huhuo or equivolent

)-

Ihe rotes quoled in,

bold fonts hove been
opproved.

20. Stomp Pod lnk Nofees or equivolenl 500 ml 143

)

L,o

(zAHEER-UD-DrN)
Deputy Director/Accou nts

(Member Committee)

(TARra PARVEZ)
Director/ACW

(Choirmon Purchose Committee)

(NAZr REEN)

Deputy Director/PIAB
( Member/Secretory Com mittee)



)
FIE\ANCIAt COMPARATIVE SIATEMENI AGAINST TENDER NO.TS545534E REGARDING PROCUREMENT OF STATIONERY. COMPUTER STATIONERY &-a

I 2 3 4 5 6

s.N Nome of llem Quolity Required Specificolion Atique Troders JM Troders Al-Hofiz
Corporolion

Ghozi
Slolioners

Sohoil
Troders

Qureshi
Slolioners

Remorks

21 Sticky Notepod Pronoti or equivolent iize: 3x3inches
lolour: Neon colors
iheets: 100 Sheets

189 88 127.44

22. FIog for File M&Gorequivolent 5 colours 1 pock (1 00 sheets)
)imensions: 48x12 mm

l6l 162.84

23 Stopler Deli or equivolent )eli-0326
Sompotible Slopler Pin:24l6
Sopocity:25 Sheets or more

653 577 648 677.32

24. Stopler Pin Deli or equivolent iize:2416
1000 pcs in o box.

67 71 .98

25 Stople Remover KW or equivolent (Wlrio Stople Remover 05088 149 \24 110.?2
26. Tog Cotton Good Quolity 5 inch 79 63
27 Correction Pen Pelikon or equivolent Pelikon Blonco Correction pen 7ml 114 t4t
28. Register Lucky lmportont Quolity No.l0 t0t5 812 709 700.92
29 Register Lucky lmportont Quolity No.20 I 985
30. Register Al-lmron lmported Quolity No.40 3765

Dok Book FIA printed Fine Quolity 96 poges r 49.86
32. Eroser Dux or equivolent 14
33. Scole Fine Quolity Stoinless Steel, I Foot 85
34. Drofting Pod Alfoloh/Lucky or equivolent A-5, 50 Poges o'1. \ 138
35. Drofting Pod Alfoloh/Lucky or equivolent A-7,50 Poges 175
36. Envelop Fine Quolity Size: SE-B

Brown Croft Poper: l lOqsm
41 37

'7-1 Envelop Fine Quolity Size: SE-B Fixed Cloth
Brown Croft Poper: 1lOqsm

54

38. Envelop Fine Quolity Size: A-4
Brown Croft Poper: I l0qsm

29 26

?o Envelop Fine Quolity Size: SE-6

Brown Croft Poper: llOqsm
l3 l5

40. Envelop Fine Quolity Size: SE-5

Brown Croft Poper: l l0qsm
l1 l3

41 Squosh Tope Fine Quolity 1 lnch 56.40 6r.36
42. FIA Diory with Pod lmported Quolity As per Pottern 1,230 1,340

lhe roles quoted in
bold fonls hove been
opproved.

1-r?
.rAr

(zAHEER-UD-DrN)
Deputy Director/Accou nts

(Member Committee)

(TARr

Director/ACW
(Choirmon Purchose Committee)

(N REEN)

Deputy Di tor/PIAB
(Member/Secretory Committee)



ATEMENT RN
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS FOR FIA HQ FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2024-25.

B. MISCELTANEOUS

I 2 3 4 5

Specificolion JM Troders Al-Hofiz
Corporotion

Ghozi
Slolioners

Sohoil
froders

Qureshi
Slotioners

Remorkss.N Nome of llem Quolity Required

Lovender/Ciirus ond other
Flovor, 250 ml

99s 834 748 990Air Wick Refill Air Wick

Sulton & Oud Flovors,300 ml 745 733 694 6902. Air Freshener Crown Perfumes
550 ml I 690? lnsect Killer Mortein

3780 38104 Exlension Leod Comlion or equivolent Heovy Duty

J Extension Leod Comlion or equivolent Light Duty 3275
1956 Poper Boskel Good Quolity Plostic

248 269.047 Tissue Box Rose Potel or equivolent Pop-Up 150 x 2 Ply 223 233
B. Toilet Roll Moxob or equivolent Moxob 167
9 Bottery Cell Energizer AA, 1.5 V, Genuine 215 244 212 135
t0 Bottery Cell Energizer AAA, 

,l.5 
V, Genuine 215 234 212 135

11 Dish Wosh Bor Lemon Mox Lemon Mox Long Bor 8? 94 98 103 96.7 6

12. Rice Spoon Fine Quolity Stoinless Steel 233
r3. Surf Excel 500 Grom 333 324 329 337 335.1 2
14. Coble Pokiston Coble or equivolent Three core I l0/76 85,600
15. Coble Pokiston Coble or equivolent Double core 40176 24,300
t6. Coble Pokiston Coble or equivolent Double core 23176 32,r00
17 Quoid-e-Azom Portroit Fine Quolity 4,780
18. Woll Clock Fine Quolity 3,227

575.84l9 Light plug Multi Hero Heovy Duty 585
80.2420. Light Plug Box Fine Quolity il0

21 Cor Wosh Meguior's Gold Closs Cornoubo Plus
Poste Wox G70.l4

3l I Grom 13,400

22 7 CF Sproy Dosh Boord Sproy 450 ml 409 458 434
23 7 CF Sproy Furniture Polish 550 ml 637

38 5r.6824 Duster Cloth Fine Quolity Cotton 56.24
25 Micro Fiber Cloth Auto Junkies Yellow Microfiber Plush Size:60x40cm 464 388
26 Hond Wosh Dettol Liquid Hond Wosh 200m1 687
27 Soop Dettol 110 grom 179 158.12

Fine Quolity 6 Pcs 3.17028. Teo Set

Fine Quolily Toyo/Nosic r 980 r0429 Drinking Gloss

Fine Quolity 890 650

Ihe roles quoled in boldl
'onts hove been oORroved. 

I

I

30. Rice Plotes

A$.,

(zAHEER-UD-DrN)
Deputy Director/Accounts

(Member Committee)

(TA Ez)
Director/ACW

(Choirmon Purchose Committee)

(N BREEN)

Deputy D r/PIAB
(Mem ber/Secretory Commlttee)

I



T
D

E P

a.i

(zAHEER-UD-DlN)
Deputy Director/Accou nts

(Member Committee)

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS FOR FIA HQ FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2024.25.

C. COMPUTER STATIONERY

t. HP CARTRIDGES (ORTGTNAL)

r!. cANoN CARTRTDGES (ORrGrNAt)

(TA Ez)
Director/ACW

(Choirmon Purchose Committee)

(NAZr REEN)

Deputy torlPIAB

s.N Nome of ltem Specificotion Required
I Remorks

Jomol& Brolhers

I Cortridges of HP Loser Jet COLOR Printer Ent Model 500 55lDN (Set of 04 Toner) HP Originol 391,760 lhe rotes quoted in bold fonts
hove been opproved..) Cortridges of Printer HP Loser Jet Pro Model-M4O4DN HP Originol 45,725

? Cortridges for Printer HP Multifunction MFP M430F HP Originol 45,725

s.N Nome of ltem Specificotion Required
I Remorks

Shirozi lrqding Compony
I Cortridges of Photocopier Mochine Conon Model-lR-2525w. Conon Originol 2?,067 The rotes quoted in bold

fonts hove been opproved.2 Cortridges of Photocopier Mochine Conon Model-lR-2526i Conon Originol 53,428
3 Cortridges of Photocopier Mochine Conon Model-lR-4751i Conon Originol 65,608
4 Cortridges of Printer Conon Model LBP-226dw Conon Originol 55,735

(Member/Secreto Committee)



,i

EIt{ANCIAt COMPARATIVE STATEMENT AGAINSI IENDER NO.TS545534E REGARDING PROCUREMENI OF SIAIIONERY, COMPUTER STATIONERY &-

Ir. caRTRtDGES (CHtNA)

IV. OTHERS CARTRIDGES

UPt

(zAHEER-UD-DtN)
Deputy Director/Accou nts

(Member Committee)

(T

Director/ACW
(Choirmon Purchose Committee)

AMBREEN)
Deputy /PIAB

s.N Nome of ltem Specificolion Required
1 Remorks

ASM Enterprises
I Cortridges of HP Loser Jet COLOR Printer Ent Model 500 55lDN (Set of 04 Toner) ASTA Chino 145,000 The rotes quoted in bold

fonts hove been opproved.2 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Printer Hp-Pro 400 M-40 ASTA Chino 9,200
3 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Printer P-1102 ASTA Chino 9,200
4 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Model-2055-d12035 ASTA Chino ?,200
5 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Model 1320 ASTA Chino 9,200
6 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Model 1300 ASTA Chino ?,200
7 Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Model 1200 ASTA Chino ?,200
B Cortridges of HP Loser Jet Model MFP l35W ASTA Chino r 0,400
9 Cortridges of Printer HP Loser Jet Pro Model-Ml02A ASTA Chino 9,200
t0 Drum of Printer HP Loser Jet Pro Model-M l02A ASTA Chino 9,200
lt Cortridges of Printer HP Loser Jet Pro Model-M4O2DN ASTA Chino r 0,800
12 Cortridges of Printer HP Loser Jet Pro Model-M4O4DN ASTA Chino 18,400
t3 Cortridges of Printer Conon Model LBP-226dw ASTA Chino 18,400
14 Cortridges for Printer HP Multifunction MFP M430F ASTA Chino 18,400

I
S.N Nome of llem Quolity Required

ASM Enterprises
Remorks

1 Cortridges of Brother Loser FAX Mochine Model-MFC lBl0 Good Quolity 9,400
2 Drum unit of Brother FAX Mochine Model-MFC lBl0 Good Quolity ?,400
? Cortridges of Fox Mochine Gestetner Sp-12005F Good Quolity 10,400
4 Drum Unit for Fox Mochine Gestetner Sp-l2005F Good Quolity 12,400
5 Cortridges of Ponosonic Photocopier Mochine DP M8-545 Good Quolity 35.000
6 Cortridges of Ricoh Photocopier Mochine Model MP-5054SP Good Quolity 45,000
7 Cortridges for Printer Xerox Phoser Model-3052 Good Quolity 1 1,200
B Drum for Printer Xerox Phoser Model-3052 Good Quolity 1 1,200

The rotes quoted in bold
fonts hove been opproved.

(Member/S Committee)


